
International

Handball

Federation

Internationale

Handball

Federation

Fédération

Internationale

de Handball

Olympic Games / Jeux Olympiques / Olympische Spiele

X

X

World Championship / Championnat du Monde / Weltmeisterschaft

Continent Championship / Championnat Contin / Kontinentalmeisterschaft

World Cup / Coupe du Monde / Weltcup

International match / Match international / Länderspiel

Men / Hommes / Männer

Women / Femmes / Frauen

Men Juniors / Juniors Masculine / Junioren

Women Juniors / Juniors Féminine / Juniorinnen

Men Youth / Jeunesse Masculine / Männliche Jugend

Women Youth / Jeunesse Féminine / Weibliche Jugend

IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2011

Home team / Equipe recevante / Heimmannschaft

A  ZAMALEK B  SOUTHERN STARS

Match Number

10
versus

contre

gegen

played in / joué à / Gespielt in in the hall / dans la salle / in der Halle on / le / am at / à / um

Guest team / Equipe visiteuse / Gastmannschaft

 Qatar 16/05/2011 16:00 hours / heures / Uhr

Half-time (30’)

Mi-temps (30’)

Halbzeit (30’)

A

22

End of playing time

Fin du temps de jeu

Spielzeitende (60’)

B 1st extra time

1ère prolongation

1.Verlängerung

2nd extra time

2ère prolongation

2.Verlängerung

After penalty throws

Après jets de 7 m

Nach 7-m-Werfen

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m

Nombre de 7 m

Anzahl 7 m

Number of 7 m

Nombre de 7 m

Anzahl 7 m

A B

4 / 7

Team time-out Team time-outFull name of players and officials (Off. A - E)

Noms et prénoms des joueurs et des officiels (Off. A - E)

Namen und Vornamen der Spieler und Offiziellen (Off. A - E)
1 12 2

No. No.Team / Equipe / Mannschaft  A Team / Equipe / Mannschaft  BGB T GB TWA V WA V2’ 2’D D

Signatures of responsables For the teams (Off. A) / Signatures des responsables 
des équipes (Off. A) / Unterschriften der Mannschaftsverantwortilchen (Off. A.)A B

Remarks of referees 

Observations des arbitres 

Schiedsrichterbemerkungen

Representative of the organising federation
Représentant de la fédération organisatrice
Vertreter des organisierenden Verbandes

 

Signatures / Signatures / Unterschriften

Referees
Arbitres
Schiedsrichter

Techn. Delegates
Délégués techn.
Techn. Delegierte

IHF Official
Officiel de I'IHF
IHF-Offizieller

 Peter Ljubic (SLO) Nenad Kristic (SLO)

 Bjarne Munk Jensen (DEN)  Ahmed Abu Al Lail (KUW)

 Manfred Prause (GER)

11 41 23

3 / 3

 GHAPAFA

Spectators 

Spectateurs 

Zuschauer

18:3229:54 13:28
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9

10

12

13

15

17

19

20

66

89

91

92

IBRAHIM Mohamed

EL BOHY Mohamed

AWAD ABDOU Belal

HOSSAM Khaled

EMIRA Ahmed

FAHIM Wael

MOSTAFA HENDAWI Karim

HASSAN Alaa

ABD EL SLAM Mohamed

YOUSRY HASSAN ABDOU Has

MOHSEN AHMED Ehab

YOUSEF MOHAMED Ramy

MOSTAFA AL AHMR Ahmed

HESHAM Mohamed

SANAD Mohamed

ALI  Mohamed
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2
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7
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13

15

16

17

20

22

25

26

LATINOVIC Ognjen

STOJANOVIC Bojan

BLONDELL James

TOERLEN Kenneth

RIDLEY Richard

THOMAS Michael

LEIS Raphael

EITZEN Curtis

JACKSON Timothy

KELLY Daniel

VANDERVOORDE Guillaume

TONNESSEN Haavard

KRAJNC Luka

KODRIC Nejc

LASEK Tomasz

SZKLARSKI Tomasz
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SALAH Ayman

LOTFI Tarek

SHABAN Gamal

ATTIA Ashraf

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 RAMADANI Taip

IVANKOVIC Zlatan

 CALVERT John

TSAI George

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

DR

 3rd Timeout of Team A   29'22"

3rd Timeout of Team B   27'29"

DR

Note number of total penalty throws awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), warnings (W), suspensions (2’) and disqualifications (D)

Notez le nombre de jet de 7 m, de buts (B), d’avertissements (A), d’exclusions (2’), de disqualifications (D), et d’expulsions

Zu notieren ist die Anzahl aller fϋr Mannschaft A bzw. B ausgesprochenen 7 m-Wϋrfe, der Tore (T), Verwarnungen (V), Hinaustellungen (2’), Disqualifikationen (D)
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